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Table No. 14.

SAN FRANCISCO, VANCOUVER, AND SUEZ SERVICES.
Statement showing the Number of Days occupied in the Delivery of Mails between London and

the undermentioned Places by the San Francisco Mail-service.

35

T.WW.

Auokland. Wellington. Christchuroh Dunedin.

Maximum (in days)
Minimum „
Average „

46
33
37

47
32
36

48
33
38

48
33 "'7
38

TO LONDON VIA S^.N FRANCIS;

Dunedin.

30.

Christchuroh Wellington.
I

Auckland.

Maximum (in days)
Minimum „
Average „

43
37
38

43
37
38

42
36
37

43
37
38

Statement showing the Number of Days occupied in the Delivery of Mails between
the undermentioned Places by the Vancouver Mail-service.

iondon and

FROM LONDON VIA VANCOUVER.
Auckland. Wellington. | Christchurch Dunedin. Sydney.

Maximum (in days)
Minimum „
Average „

37 39
32 33
34 35

40
34
36

40
34
36

42
37
38

TO LONDON VIA VANCOUVER.

Sydney. Dunedin. Christchurch Wellington. Auckland.

Maximum (in days) ... ... 46 44 44 42 41
Minimum „ ' ... ... 36 34 34 32 31
Average „ ... ... 40 38 38 36 35

46
36
10

44
34
38

44
34
38

42
32
36

41
31
35

Statement showing the Number of Days occupied in the Delivery of Mails between London an
the undermentioned Places by the Suez Service.

very of Mails between London and
ez Service.

FROM LONDON (P. AND O. PACKETS).

— Melbourne. Sydney. Auckland. Wellington. Christchuroh Dunedin.

:ETS).

Maximum (in days)
Minimum „
Average „

39
32
36

40
33
37

47
38
44

47
38
44

48
38
45

48
38
45

TO LONDON (P_ AND O. PACKETS).

Auokland. ! Wellington. Ohristohuroh Dunedin. Sydney. Melbourne.

Maximum (in days)
Minimum „
Average „

48
40
43

47
39
42

48
40
43

48
40
43

41
34
38

40
33
37

PROM LONDON (ORIENT PACKETS).

Melbourne. Sydney. Auokland. Wellington. Christchuroh Dunedin.

Maximum (in days)
Minimum „
Average „

44
31
36

45
32
37

51
38
43

52
38
44

53
39
45

53
39
45

TO LONDON (ORIENT PACKETS).

Auokland. Wellington, Christchuroh Dunedin. Sydney. Melbourne.

laximum (in days)
linimum „
verage _

47
40
44

46
39
43

47
40
44

47
40
44

40
34
37

39
33
36
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